When Looking Good is Not Enough.
Features
• 304 stainless steel braided PTFE smooth bore hose
• UV resistant clear coat polyvinyl chloride sleeve
• Meets DOT specification FMVSS106
• Nickel-chrome plated end fittings and adapters for
superior appearance
• Multiple adapters

Printed in USA
Document No. A-SPPE-MS005-E1
Supersedes A-SPPE-MS005-E
October 2006
Eaton
14615 Lone Oak Road
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
USA
Tel: 952 937-9800
Fax: 952 974-7722
PART
NUMBER LENGTH
FBD0300-0060 6”
FBD0300-0080 8”
FBD0300-0100 10”
FBD0300-0120 12”
FBD0300-0140 14”
FBD0300-0160 16”
FBD0300-0180 18”
FBD0300-0200 20”
FBD0300-0220 22”
FBD0300-0240 24”
FBD0300-0260 26”
FBD0300-0280 28”
FBD0300-0300 30”
FBD0300-0320 32”
FBD0300-0340 34”
FBD0300-0360 36”
FBD0300-0380 38”
FBD0300-0400 40”
FBD0300-0420 42”
FBD0300-0440 44”
FBD0300-0460 46”
FBD0300-0480 48”
FBD0300-0500 50”
FBD0300-0520 52”
FBD0300-0540 54”
FBD0300-0560 56”
FBD0300-0580 58”
FBD0300-0600 60”
FBD0300-0620 62”
FBD0300-0640 64”
FBD0300-0660 66”
PART
NUMBER LENGTH
FBH0300-0060 6”
FBH0300-0080 8”
FBH0300-0100 10”
FBH0300-0120 12”
FBH0300-0140 14”
FBH0300-0160 16”
FBH0300-0180 18”
FBH0300-0200 20”
FBH0300-0220 22”
FBH0300-0240 24”
FBH0300-0260 26”
FBH0300-0280 28”
FBH0300-0300 30”
FBH0300-0320 32”
FBH0300-0340 34”
FBH0300-0360 36”
FBH0300-0380 38”
FBH0300-0400 40”
FBH0300-0420 42”
FBH0300-0440 44”
FBH0300-0460 46”
FBH0300-0480 48”
FBH0300-0500 50”
FBH0300-0520 52”
FBH0300-0540 54”
FBD0300-0560 56”
FBD0300-0580 58”
FBD0300-0600 60”
FBD0300-0620 62”